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Scene Shield | U-Shape Shield w/ Clamp U-Shape Shield w/ Clamp | Scene Shield

Clear Acrylic Frosted Acrylic
: Height Depth Width : Height Depth Width
Price  “in)  (n) (in) Price  “in)  (in) (in)
W-SC-U-243048-C| $1125 24 30 48 W-SC-U-243048-F  $1442 24 30 48
W-SC-U-243054-C | $1145 24 30 54 W-SC-U-243054-F  $1480 24 30 54
IS U
1front shield > front shields W-SC-U-243060-C| $1165 24 30 60 W-SC-U-243060-F | $1517 24 30 60
W-SC-U-243066-C | $1349 24 30 66 W-SC-U-243066-F  $1714 24 30 66
W-SC-U-243072-C| $1368 24 30 72 W-SC-U-243072-F | $1750 24 30 72
What's Included: Notes:
36"W-60"W: Attached to surface with a clamp and does not
- 4 Scene posts with 4 clamps require drilling into the surface Laminate P.E.T. Acoustic Board
Clamp mount is clamped onto the worksurface

- 1front shield and 2 side shields to

and requires 1.5" of clearance Height Depth Width
create a u-shape

Acrylic is 3/16" thick

Height Depth Width

Price

(in)  (in)  (in) (in)  (in)  (in)

- 3 sets of horizontal retainers

R W-SC-U-243048-L $1252 | 24 30 | 48 W-SC-U-243048-P  $1829 24 30 48

. 5Scene posts with 5 clamps W-SC-U-243054-L $1266 24 30 54 W-SC-U-243054-P $1830 24 30 54

. 2 front shield and 2 side shields to W-SC-U-243066-L  $1508 24 30 66 W-SC-U-243060-P | $1833 24 30 60
create a u-shape

W-SC-U-243072-L $1522 24 30 72 W-SC-U-243066-P $2160 24 30 66

- 4 sets of horizontal retainers
How to Specify: W-SC-U-243072-P | $2166 24 30 72

Specify based on width and depth of the
worksurface the shield will be fastened to

Options:
Depth: 30"
Widths: 48" 54" 60", 66", 72"
Heights: 24"
Shield finish

Metal post & retainer paint finish

8 Canada Shield Pricebook June 2022 June 2022 Canada Shield Pricebook 9



Scene Shield | U-Shape Raised Shield w/ Clamp U-Shape Raised Shield w/ Clamp | Scene Shield

Clear Acrylic
Height (in) Depth (in) Width (in)
W-SC-R-243048-C $1125 24 30 48
W-SC-R-243054-C $1145 24 30 54
W-SC-R-243060-C $1165 24 30 60
1front shield 2 front shields W"SC-R-243066-C $1345 24 30 o6
W-SC-R-243072-C $1368 24 30 72
What's Included: Notes:
36"W-60"W: Attached to surface with a clamp and does not

. require drilling into the surface
- 4 Scene posts with 4 clamps 4 9

Clamp mount is clamped onto the worksurface

- 1front shield and 2 side shields to . M
and requires 1.5" of clearance

create a u-shape

. . Front of shield is raised 4" off the worksurface
- 3 sets of horizontal retainers

66"\W-72" Shield finish available in clear acrylic only

- 5 Scene posts with 5 clamps Acrylic is 3/16” thick

. 2 front shield and 2 side shields to
create a u-shape

- 4 sets of horizontal retainers
How to Specify:

Specify based on width and depth of the
worksurface the shield will be fastened to

Standard Options:

Depth: 30"
Widths: 48" 54" 60, 66, 72
Heights: 24"

Metal post & retainer paint finish
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Scene Shield | U-Shape Shield w/ Bracket

1front shield

What's Included:
34" W-60"W:
- 4 Scene posts with 4 flat brackets

- 1front shield and 2 side shields to
create a u-shape

- 3 sets of horizontal retainers
64"W-72"
- 5 Scene posts with 5 flat brackets

. 2 front shield and 2 side shields to
create a u-shape

- 4 sets of horizontal retainers

How to Specify:

Specify based on width and depth of the
worksurface the shield will be fastened to

Integrated Options:

Depth: 23" 29"

Widths: 34", 40", 46", 52", 58", 64", 70"

Heights: 24"

Shield finish

Metal post & retainer paint finish

2 front shields

Notes:

Attached to surface with a bracket and requires
drilling into the surface

23"D and 29" D are for integrated Height
Adjustable Tables. A 1" pinch point on two sides
and the front have been taken into account.

Acrylic is 3/16" thick

Standard Options:
Depth: 24" 30"

Widths at 24"D: 36", 42", 48", 54", 60", 66", 72"

Widths at 30"D: 48", 54", 60"

Heights: 24"

Shield finish

Metal post & retainer paint finish

Clear Acrylic
Height (in) Depth (in) Width (in)
W-SB-U-242334-C $1033 24 23 34
W-SB-U-242340-C $1053 24 23 40
W-SB-U-242346-C $1074 24 23 46
W-SB-U-242352-C $1091 24 23 52
W-SB-U-242358-C $1112 24 23 58
W-SB-U-242364-C $1271 24 23 64
W-SB-U-242370-C $1283 24 23 70
W-SB-U-242436-C $1046 24 24 36
W-SB-U-242442-C $1066 24 24 42
W-SB-U-242448-C $1086 24 24 48
W-SB-U-242454-C $1107 24 24 54
W-SB-U-242460-C $1125 24 24 60
W-SB-U-242466-C $1304 24 24 66
W-SB-U-242472-C $1323 24 24 72
W-SB-U-242934-C $1074 24 29 34
W-SB-U-242940-C $1091 24 29 40
W-SB-U-242946-C $1112 24 29 46
W-SB-U-242952-C $1131 24 29 52
W-SB-U-242958-C $1152 24 29 58
W-SB-U-242964-C $1334 24 29 64
W-SB-U-242970-C $1354 24 29 70
W-SB-U-243036-C $1086 24 30 36
W-SB-U-243042-C $1107 24 30 42
W-SB-U-243048-C $1125 24 30 48
W-SB-U-243054-C $1145 24 30 54
W-SB-U-243060-C $1165 24 30 60
W-SB-U-243066-C $1349 24 30 66
W-SB-U-243072-C $1368 24 30 72

U-Shape Shield w/ Bracket | Scene Shield
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Scene Shield | U-Shape Shield w/ Bracket U-Shape Shield w/ Bracket | Scene Shield

Frosted Acrylic Laminate
Height (in) Depth (in) Width (in) Height (in) Depth (in) Width (in)

W-SB-U-242340-F $1306 24 23 40 W-SB-U-242334-L $1183 24 23 34
W-SB-U-242346-F $1343 24 23 46 W-SB-U-242340-L $1199 24 23 40
W-SB-U-242352-F $1382 24 23 52 W-SB-U-242346-L $1213 24 23 46
W-SB-U-242358-F $1417 24 23 58 W-SB-U-242352-L $1227 24 23 52
W-SB-U-242364-F $1620 24 23 64 W-SB-U-242358-L $1241 24 23 58
W-SB-U-242370-F $1657 24 23 70 W-SB-U-242364-L $1472 24 23 64
W-SB-U-242436-F $1293 24 24 36 W-SB-U-242370-L $1482 24 23 70
W-SB-U-242442-F $1331 24 24 42 W-SB-U-242436-L $1190 24 24 36
W-SB-U-242448-F $1366 24 24 48 W-SB-U-242442-L $1208 24 24 42
W-SB-U-242454-F $1405 24 24 54 W-SB-U-242448-L $1222 24 24 48
W-SB-U-242460-F $1442 24 24 60 W-SB-U-242454-L $1235 24 24 54
W-SB-U-242466-F $1630 24 24 66 W-SB-U-242460-L $1252 24 24 60
W-SB-U-242472-F $1671 24 24 72 W-SB-U-242466-L $1476 24 24 66
W-SB-U-242934-F $1343 24 29 34 W-SB-U-242472-L $1486 24 24 72
W-SB-U-242940-F $1382 24 29 40 W-SB-U-242934-L $1213 24 29 34
W-SB-U-242946-F $1417 24 29 46 W-SB-U-242940-L $1227 24 29 40
W-SB-U-242952-F $1455 24 29 52 W-SB-U-242946-L $1241 24 29 46
W-SB-U-242958-F $1492 24 29 58 W-SB-U-242952-L $1257 24 29 52
W-SB-U-242964-F $1698 24 29 64 W-SB-U-242958-L $1271 24 29 58
W-SB-U-242970-F $1742 24 29 70 W-SB-U-242964-L $1502 24 29 64
W-SB-U-243036-F $1366 24 30 36 W-SB-U-242970-L $1522 24 29 70
W-SB-U-243042-F $1405 24 30 42 W-SB-U-243036-L $1222 24 30 36
W-SB-U-243048-F $1442 24 30 48 W-SB-U-243042-L $1235 24 30 42
W-SB-U-243054-F $1480 24 30 54 W-SB-U-243048-L $1252 24 30 48
W-SB-U-243060-F $1517 24 30 60 W-SB-U-243054-L $1266 24 30 54
W-SB-U-243066-F $1714 24 30 66 W-SB-U-243060-L $1280 24 30 60
W-SB-U-243072-F $1750 24 30 72 W-SB-U-243066-L $1508 24 30 66

W-SB-U-243072-L $1522 24 30 72
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Scene Shield | U-Shape Shield w/ Bracket Scene Post | Scene Shield

P.E.T. Acoustic Board

Height (in) Depth (in) Width (in)

=Y g
W-SB-U-242334-P $1656 24 23 34
W-SB-U-242340-P $1657 24 23 40
W-SB-U-242346-P $1660 24 23 46
W-SB-U-242352-P $1825 24 23 52
W-SB-U-242358-P $1828 24 23 58
= =
W-SB-U-242364-P $2145 24 23 64 T
standard scene post w/ clamp post w/ bracket post w/ four way connection
W-SB-U-242370-P $2160 24 23 70 post bracket
W-SB-U-243054-C $1145 24 30 54 What's Included: Notes:
W-SB-U-243060-C $1165 24 30 60 1Scene post Direct mount is fastened through the underside
. of the worksurface
Mounting hardware
W-SB-U-243066-C $1349 24 30 66 H S iy Flat bracket mount is fastened through the top
ow to Specity: of the worksurface
W-SB-U-243072-C $1368 24 30 72 . .
Specify by mounting type Clamp mount is clamped onto the worksurface

and requires 1.5" of clearance

W-PS-24-C clamp mount accommodates 1" - 1
1/4" thick surface

W-PS-24-CT clamp mount accommodates 11/4"
-15/8" thick surface

Options:

Height: 24"

Mounting hardware

Metal post paint finish

Code Price Height (in)
W-PS-24 $77 24
W-PS-24-B $109 24
W-PS-24-C $109 24
W-PS-24-B-4 $123 24
W-PS-24-CT $117 24
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Scene Shield | U-Shape Raised Shield w/ Bracket

1front shield

What's Included:
34" W-60"W:
- 4 Scene posts with 4 flat brackets

- 1front shield and 2 side shields to
create a u-shape

- 3 sets of horizontal retainers
64" W-72"
- 5 Scene posts with 5 flat brackets

. 2 front shield and 2 side shields to
create a u-shape

- 4 sets of horizontal retainers
How to Specify:

Specify based on width and depth of the
worksurface the shield will be fastened to

Specify regular or cropped width

Integrated Options
Depth: 24" 30"

2 front shields

Notes:

Attached to surface with a clamp and does not
require drilling into the surface

Shield can be placed along the width or the
depth of the worksurface

Cropped width is 2" shorter

Clamp mount is clamped onto the
worksurface and requires 1.5" of clearance

Front shield is raised 4" off the worksurface
Available in clear acrylic only

Acrylic is 3/16" thick

Standard Width Options:

Depth: 24" 30"

Width: 34", 40", 52", 58", 64", 70"

U-Shape Raised Shield w/ Bracket | Scene Shield

Widths: 36", 42", 48", 54", 60", 66", 72"

Heights: 24"

Heights: 24"

Metal post & retainer paint finish

Metal post & retainer paint finish

Clear Acrylic
Height (in) Depth (in) Width (in)
W-SB-R-242334-C $1033 24 23 34
W-SB-R-242340-C $1053 24 23 40
W-SB-R-242346-C $1074 24 23 46
W-SB-R-242352-C $1091 24 23 52
W-SB-R-242358-C $1112 24 23 58
W-SB-R-242364-C $1271 24 23 64
W-SB-R-242370-C $1283 24 23 70
W-SB-R-242934-C $1074 24 29 34
W-SB-R-242940-C $1091 24 29 40
W-SB-R-242946-C $1112 24 29 46
W-SB-R-242952-C $1131 24 29 52
W-SB-R-242958-C $1152 24 29 58
W-SB-R-242964-C $1334 24 29 64
W-SB-R-242970-C $1354 24 29 70
W-SB-R-242436-C $1046 24 24 36
W-SB-R-242442-C $1066 24 24 42
W-SB-R-242448-C $1086 24 24 48
W-SB-R-242454-C $1107 24 24 54
W-SB-R-242460-C $1125 24 24 60
W-SB-R-242466-C $1304 24 24 66
W-SB-R-242472-C $1323 24 24 72
W-SB-R-243036-C $1086 24 30 36
W-SB-R-243042-C $1107 24 30 42
W-SB-R-243048-C $1125 24 30 48
W-SB-R-243054-C $1145 24 30 54
W-SB-R-243060-C $1165 24 30 60
W-SB-R-243066-C $1349 24 30 66
W-SB-R-243072-C $1368 24 30 72
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Scene Shield | Single Shield w/ Clamp Single Shield w/ Clamp | Scene Shield

Clear Acrylic Frosted Acrylic
Price Height (in) Width (in) Price  Height (in) Width (in)
W-SC-S-2424-C $477 24 24 W-SC-S-2424-F $579 24 24
W-SC-S-2430-C $483 24 30 W-SC-S-2430-F $592 24 30
W-SC-S-2436-C $503 24 36 W-SC-S-2436-F $611 24 36
) ) W-SC-S-2442-C $524 24 42 W-SC-S-2442-F $647 24 42
1front shield 2 front shields
W-SC-5-2448-C $542 24 48 W-SC-5-2448-F $684 24 48
W-SC-S-2454-C $561 24 54 W-SC-S-2454-F $722 24 54
W-SC-S-2460-C $584 24 60 W-SC-S-2460-F $759 24 60
What's Included: Notes: W-SC-S-2466-C $602 24 66 W-SC-S-2466-F $793 24 66
24"W-60"W: Attached to surface with a clamp and does not W-SC-S-2472-C $633 24 72 W-SC-S-2472-F $845 24 72
. require drilling into the surface
- 2 Scene posts with 2 clamps
1front shield Shield can be placed along the width or the
’ rontshie depth of the worksurface
+ 1set of horizontal retainers Clamp mount is clamped onto the worksurface
66" W-72" and requires 1.5" of clearance
- 3 Scene posts with 3 clamps Acrylic is 3/16" thick
- 2 front shields .
Laminate
- 2 sets of horizontal retainers
Code Price Height (in) Width (in)
How to Specify: W-SC-S5-2424-L $567 24 24
Specify based on width and depth of the W-SC-S-2430-L  $572 24 30
worksurface the shield will be fastened to
W-SC-5-2436-L $587 24 36
W-SC-S-2442-L $601 24 42
W-SC-S5-2448-L $615 24 48
Standard Width Options:
W-SC-S-2454-L $630 24 54
Widths: 24" 30", 36", 42", 48", 54", 60", 66", 72"
W-SC-S-2460-L $645 24 60
Heights: 24"
Shield finish W-SC-S-2466-L $670 24 66
Metal post & retainer paint finish W-SC-5-2472-L $695 24 72
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Scene Shield | Single Raised Shield w/ Clamp Single Raised Shield w/ Clamp | Scene Shield

Clear Acrylic
Height (in) Width (in) Weight
W-SC-R-2424-C 477 24 24 9.51
W-SC-R-2430-C 483 24 30 9.97
W-SC-R-2436-C 503 24 36 10.7
" 1front shield 2 front shields W-SCR-2442-C °24 24 42 11.88
W-SC-R-2448-C 542 24 48 12.94
W-SC-R-2454-C 561 24 54 13.97
What's Included: Notes: W-SC-R-2460-C 584 24 60 14.97
24"\W-60"W: Attached to surface with a clamp and does not W-SC-R-2466-C 602 24 66 15.9
. 2 Scene posts with 2 clamps require drilling into the surface WoSCR2479.C . oa - e
Shield can be placed along the width or the

- 1front shield depth of the worksurface

+ 1setof horizontal retainers Clamp mount is clamped onto the worksurface

66"W-72" and requires 1.5" of clearance
. 3 Scene posts with 3 clamps Shield is raised 4" above the worksurface
. 2 front shields Available in clear acrylic only
- 2 sets of horizontal retainers Acrylic is 3/16" thick

How to Specify:

Specify based on width and depth of the
worksurface the shield will be fastened to

Standard Width Options:
Widths: 24", 30", 36", 42", 48", 54", 60", 66", 72"

Heights: 24"

Metal post & retainer paint finish
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Scene Shield | Single Shield w/ Bracket

1front shield 2 front shields
What's Included: Notes:
24"\W-60"W: Attached to surface with a bracket and requires

drilling into th f
- 2 Scene posts with 2 flat brackets riing inte the surrace

Shield can be placed along the witdh or the
depth of the worksurface

- 1set of horizontal retainers Acrylic is 3/16" thick

64" W-72":

- 1front shield

- 3 Scene posts with 3 flat brackets

- 2 front shields

- 2 sets of horizontal retainers
How to Specify:

Specify based on width and depth of the
worksurface the shield will be fastened to

Specify regular or cropped width

Integrated Width Options: Standard Width Options:
Width: 34", 40", 52", 58", 64", 70" Widths: 24", 30", 36", 42", 48", 54", 60", 66", 72"
Heights: 24" Heights: 24"
Shield finish Shield finish
Metal post & retainer paint finish Metal post & retainer paint finish
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Single Shield w/ Bracket | Scene Shield

Clear Acrylic Frosted Acrylic
Price Height (in) Width (in) Price Height (in) Width (in)

W-SB-S-2424-C $477 24 24 W-SB-5-2424-F $579 24 24
W-SB-S-2430-C $483 24 30 W-SB-S-2430-F $592 24 30
W-SB-S-2434-C $496 24 34 W-SB-S-2434-F $596 24 34
W-SB-5-2436-C $503 24 36 W-SB-S-2436-F $611 24 36
W-SB-5-2440-C $516 24 40 W-SB-5-2440-F $634 24 40
W-SB-5-2442-C $524 24 42 W-SB-5-2442-F $647 24 42
W-SB-S-2446-C $537 24 46 W-SB-5-2446-F $671 24 46
W-SB-S-2448-C $542 24 48 W-SB-S-2448-F $684 24 48
W-SB-S5-2452-C $556 24 52 W-SB-S-2452-F $710 24 52
W-SB-S-2454-C $561 24 54 W-SB-S-2454-F $722 24 54
W-SB-S-2458-C $575 24 58 W-SB-S5-2458-F $746 24 58
W-SB-S-2460-C $584 24 60 W-SB-5-2460-F $759 24 60
W-SB-S5-2464-C $592 24 64 W-SB-S-2464-F $781 24 64
W-SB-S-2466-C $602 24 66 W-SB-S-2466-F $793 24 66
W-SB-S-2470-C $623 24 70 W-SB-S-2470-F $817 24 70
W-SB-S-2472-C $633 24 72 W-SB-S-2472-F $845 24 72

Laminate P.E.T. Acoustic Board

Code Price Height (in) Width (in) Price Height (in) Width (in)

W-SB-S-2424-L $567 24 24 W-SB-S-2424-P $913 24 24
W-SB-S-2430-L $572 24 30 W-SB-S-2430-P $953 24 30
W-SB-S-2434-L $583 24 34 W-SB-S-2434-P $1029 24 34
W-SB-S-2436-L $587 24 36 W-SB-S-2436-P $1030 24 36
W-SB-S-2440-L $595 24 40 W-SB-S-2440-P $1031 24 40
W-SB-S-2442-L $601 24 42 W-SB-S-2442-P $1032 24 42
W-SB-S-2446-L $612 24 46 W-SB-S-2446-P $1033 24 46
W-SB-S-2448-L $615 24 48 W-SB-S5-2448-P $1033 24 48
W-SB-S-2452-L $625 24 52 W-SB-S-2452-P $1219 24 52
W-SB-S-2454-L $630 24 54 W-SB-S-2454-P $1219 24 54
W-SB-S-2458-L $639 24 58 W-SB-S-2458-P $1220 24 58
W-SB-S-2460-L $645 24 60 W-SB-S-2460-P $1222 24 60
W-SB-S-2464-L $649 24 64 W-SB-S-2464-P $1328 24 64
W-SB-S-2466-L $670 24 66 W-SB-S-2466-P $1332 24 66
W-SB-5-2470-L $680 24 70 W-SB-5-2470-P $1338 24 70
W-SB-S-2472-L $695 24 72 W-SB-S-2472-P $1344 24 72
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Scene Shield | Single Raised Shield w/ Bracket

1front shield

What's Included:

24"W-60"W:

- 2 Scene posts with 2 flat brackets

- 1front shield
- 1set of horizontal retainers

64" W-72":

- 3 Scene posts with 3 flat brackets

. 2 front shields
. 2 sets of horizontal retainers

How to Specify:

Specify based on width and depth of the
worksurface the shield will be fastened to

Specify regular or cropped width

Integrated Width Options:
Width: 34", 40", 52", 58", 64", 70"

2 front shields

Notes:

Attached to surface with a clamp and does not
require drilling into the surface

Shield can be placed along the width or the
depth of the worksurface

Raised shield sits 4" above worksurface
Cropped width is 2" shorter

Clamp mount is clamped onto the worksurface
and requires 1.5" of clearance

Available in clear acrylic only

Acrylic is 3/16" thick

Standard Width Options:
Widths: 24", 30", 36", 42", 48", 54", 60", 66", 72

Heights: 24"

Heights: 24"

Metal post & retainer paint finish

Metal post & retainer paint finish

Single Raised Shield w/ Bracket | Scene Shield

Clear Acrylic
Height (in) Width (in)
W-SB-R-2424-C $477 24 24
W-SB-R-2430-C $483 24 30
W-SB-R-2434-C $496 24 34
W-SB-R-2436-C $503 24 36
W-SB-R-2440-C $516 24 40
W-SB-R-2442-C $524 24 42
W-SB-R-2446-C $537 24 46
W-SB-R-2448-C $542 24 48
W-SB-R-2452-C $556 24 52
W-SB-R-2454-C $561 24 54
W-SB-R-2458-C $575 24 58
W-SB-R-2460-C $584 24 60
W-SB-R-2464-C $592 24 64
W-SB-R-2466-C $602 24 66
W-SB-R-2470-C $623 24 70
W-SB-R-2472-C $633 24 72
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Scene Shield | Shield - End-to-End Shield - End-to-End | Scene Shield

Clear Acrylic Frosted Acrylic
Code Price Height (in) Width (in) Code Price Height (in) Width (in)
- W-SEE-2423-C $184 24 23 W-SEE-2423-F $205 24 23
W-SEE-2424-C $187 24 24 W-SEE-2424-F $208 24 24
W-SEE-2429-C $227 24 29 W-SEE-2429-F $253 24 29
W-SEE-2430-C $232 24 30 W-SEE-2430-F $257 24 30
W-SEE-2434-C $266 24 34 W-SEE-2434-F $298 24 34
W-SEE-2436-C $274 24 36 W-SEE-2436-F $304 24 36
W-SEE-2440-C $310 24 40 W-SEE-2440-F $344 24 40
What's Included: Notes: W-SEE-2442-C $328 24 42 W-SEE-2442-F $365 24 42
1shield Acrylic is 3/16" thick W-SEE-2446-C $381 24 46 W-SEE-2446-F $422 24 46
1set of horizontal retainers W-SEE-2448-C $400 24 48 W-SEE-2448-F $442 24 48
How to Specify: W-SEE-2452-C $407 24 52 W-SEE-2452-F $451 24 52
Specify by width of the worksurface W-SEE-2454-C $414 24 54 W-SEE-2454-F $461 24 54
tEO”SHéoo‘ﬁ:‘edr runs from one edge of the surface W-SEE-2458-C $436 24 58 W-SEE-2458-F $483 24 58
W-SEE-2460-C $475 24 60 W-SEE-2460-F $529 24 60
Laminate P.E.T. Acoustic Board
Code Price  Height (in) Width (in) Price  Height (in) Width (in)
W-SEE-2423-L $168 24 23 W-SEE-2423-P $689 24 23
W-SEE-2424-L $174 24 24 W-SEE-2424-P $689 24 24
W-SEE-2429-L $205 24 29 W-SEE-2429-P $728 24 29
W-SEE-2430-L $208 24 30 W-SEE-2430-P $728 24 30
W-SEE-2434-L $242 24 34 W-SEE-2434-P $805 24 34
Options: W-SEE-2436-L $267 24 36 W-SEE-2436-P $806 24 36
Height: 247 W-SEE-2440-L $282 24 40 W-SEE-2440-P $807 24 40
Width: 23", 24", 29", 30", 34", 36", 40", 42", 46", 52", 54", 58", 60" W-SEE-2447-L — ” . W-SEE-2442-p $809 24 42
Shield finish W-SEE-2446-L $312 24 46 W-SEE-2446-P $811 24 46
Horizontal retainer paint finish W-SEE-2448-L $318 24 48 W-SEE-2448-P $812 24 48
W-SEE-2452-L $330 24 5o W-SEE-2452-P $1037 24 52
W-SEE-2454-L $359 24 54 W-SEE-2454-P $1038 24 54
W-SEE-2458-L $365 24 58 W-SEE-2458-P $1040 24 58
W-SEE-2460-L $396 24 60 W-SEE-2460-P $1040 24 60
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Scene Shield | Raised Shield - End-to-End Raised Shield - End-to-End | Scene Shield

Clear Acrylic

Height (in) Width (in)

e + W-SEE-2423-C-R $184 24 23

W-SEE-2424-C-R $187 24 24

W-SEE-2429-C-R $227 24 29

W-SEE-2430-C-R $232 24 30

W-SEE-2434-C-R $266 24 34

What's Included: Notes: A3 EIHCH $274 24 £l

1shield W-SEE-2440-C-R $310 24 40
1set of horizontal retainers Shield sits 4" above the worksurface

How to Specify: Available in clear acrylic only W-SEE-2442-C-R $328 24 42

Specify by width of the worksurface Acrylic is 3/16" thick
W-SEE-2446-C-R $381 24 46

End-to-End runs from one edge of the surface
to the other

W-SEE-2448-C-R $400 24 48
W-SEE-2452-C-R $407 24 52
W-SEE-2454-C-R $414 24 54
W-SEE-2458-C-R $436 24 58
W-SEE-2460-C-R $475 24 60

Options:

Height: 24"

Width: 23", 24", 29", 30", 34", 36", 40", 42", 46", 52", 54", 58", 60"

Horizontal retainer paint finish
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Scene Shield | Shield - End-to-Shared

/ === ———————

What's Included: Notes:
1 shield
1set of horizontal retainers Acrylic is 3/16" thick
How to Specify:
Specify by width of the worksurface

End-to-Shared runs from one edge of the
worksurface to a shared worksurface post

Options:

Height: 24"

Width: 24", 30", 32", 33", 35", 36", 42", 48", 54", 60"

Shield finish

Horizontal retainer paint finish
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Shield - End-to-Shared | Scene Shield

Clear Acrylic Frosted Acrylic
Code Price Height (in) Width (in) Code Price Height (in) Width (in)

W-SES-2424-C 187 24 24 W-SES-2424-F 208 24 24
W-SES-2430-C 232 24 30 W-SES-2430-F 257 24 30
W-SES-2432-C 257 24 32 W-SES-2432-F 294 24 32
W-SES-2433-C 263 24 33 W-SES-2433-F 298 24 33
W-SES-2435-C 271 24 35 W-SES-2435-F 304 24 35
W-SES-2436-C 274 24 36 W-SES-2436-F 304 24 36
W-SES-2442-C 328 24 42 W-SES-2442-F 365 24 42
W-SES-2448-C 400 24 48 W-SES-2448-F 442 24 48
W-SES-2454-C 414 24 54 W-SES-2454-F 461 24 54
W-SES-2460-C 475 24 60 W-SES-2460-F 529 24 60

Laminate P.E.T. Acoustic Board

Code Price Height (in) Width (in) Code Price Height (in) Width (in)

W-SES-2424-L 174 24 24 W-SES-2424-P 725 24 24
W-SES-2430-L 208 24 30 W-SES-2430-P 728 24 30
W-SES-2432-L 232 24 32 W-SES-2432-P 805 24 32
W-SES-2433-L 242 24 33 W-SES-2433-P 805 24 33
W-SES-2435-L 267 24 35 W-SES-2435-P 806 24 35
W-SES-2436-L 267 24 36 W-SES-2436-P 806 24 36
W-SES-2442-L 303 24 42 W-SES-2442-P 809 24 42
W-SES-2448-L 318 24 48 W-SES-2448-P 812 24 48
W-SES-2454-L 359 24 54 W-SES-2454-P 1038 24 54
W-SES-2460-L 396 24 60 W-SES-2460-P 1040 24 60
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Scene Shield | Raised Shield - End-to-Shared Raised Shield - End-to-Shared | Scene Shield

Clear Acrylic
Height (in) Width (in)
/ =} 5
W-SES-2424-C-R $187 24 24
W-SES-2430-C-R $232 24 30
W-SES-2432-C-R $257 24 32
W-SES-2433-C-R $263 24 33
W-SES-2435-C-R $271 24 35
What's Included: Notes:
1shield Shield sits 4" above worksurface W-SES-2436-C-R $274 24 36
1set of horizontal retainers Available in clear acrylic only
. - . W-SES-2442-C-R 328 24 42
How to Specify: Acrylic is 3/16" thick ¥
Specify by width of the worksurface W-SES-2448-C-R $400 24 48
End-to-Shared runs from one edge of the
worksurface to a shared worksurface post W-SES-2454-C-R $414 24 54
W-SES-2460-C-R $475 24 60

Options:

Height: 24"

Width: 24", 30", 32", 33", 35", 36", 42", 48", 54", 60"

Horizontal retainer paint finish
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Scene Shield | Shield - Shared-to-Shared Shield - Shared-to-Shared | Scene Shield

Clear Acrylic Frosted Acrylic
Code Price Height (in) Width (in) Code Price Height (in) Width (in)
e =
W-5SS-2424-C $187 24 24 W-SSS-2424-F $208 24 24
W-SSS-2430-C $232 24 30 W-SSS-2430-F $257 24 30
W-SSS-2436-C $274 24 36 W-SSS-2436-F $304 24 36
W-SSS-2442-C $328 24 42 W-SSS-2442-F $365 24 42
What's Included: Notes:
1shield
W-5SS5-2448-C $400 24 48 W-S5SS-2448-F $442 24 48
1set of horizontal retainers Acrylic is 3/16" thick
How to Specify:
) ) W-SSS-2454-C $414 24 54 W-SSS-2454-F $461 24 54
Specify by width of the worksurface
Shared-to-Shared runs from one shared post to
the other W-5SS5-2460-C $475 24 60 W-SSS-2460-F $529 24 60
Laminate P.E.T. Acoustic Board
Code Price  Height (in) Width (in) Price  Height (in) Width (in)
W-SSS-2424-L $174 24 24 W-555-2424-P $725 24 24
W-SSS-2430-L $208 24 30 W-555-2430-P $728 24 30
W-SSS-2436-L $267 24 36 W-5S55-2436-P $806 24 36
Options: W-SSS-2442-L $303 24 42 W-SSS-2442-P $809 24 42
Height: 24"
Width: 24" 30", 36", 42", 48", 54", 60" W-SSS-2448-L $318 24 48 W-SSS-2448-P $812 24 48
Shield finish
Horizontal retainer paint finish W-SSS-2454-L $359 24 54 W-555-2454-P $1038 24 54
W-SSS-2460-L $396 24 60 W-SSS-2460-P $1040 24 60
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Scene Shield | Raised Shield - Shared-to-Shared Raised Shield - Shared-to-Shared | Scene Shield

Clear Acrylic
/ = — =R o Height (in) Width (in)
W-SSS-2424-C-R $187 24 24
W-SSS-2430-C-R $232 24 30
W-S5SS-2436-C-R $274 24 36
W-SSS-2442-C-R $328 24 42
W-SS5S-2448-C-R $400 24 48
What's Included: Notes:
1 shield Shield sits 4" above worksurface W-SSS-2454-C-R $414 24 54
1 set of horizontal retainers Available in clear acrylic only
Specify by width of the worksurface
Shared-to-Shared runs from one shared
post to the other
Options:
Height: 24"
Width: 24", 30", 36", 42", 48", 54", 60"
Horizontal retainer paint finish
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Scene Shield | Post Extended Shield

What's Included:

1 post with mounting hardware
1 shield
1 desk top acrylic clamp

How to Specify:

Specify by post mounting type

Options:

Height: 24"

Notes:

24"W and 30" W sits flush with the worksurface

depth of the same size

36"W is used for 24"D surface with 12" overhang

42"W is used for 30"D surface with 12" overhang

Maximum overhang 12" from the worksurface

Clamp mount post needs 1.5" clearance

Desk top acrylic clamps are offered in brushed

chrome only

Acrylic is 3/16" thick

Width: 24", 30", 36", 42"

Post mounting type: clamp post or flush mount braket post

Shield finish

Metal post paint finish

Post Extended Shield | Scene Shield

Clamp Post - Frosted Acrylic

Clamp Post - Clear Acrylic

Price Height (in) Width (in) Code Price Height (in) Width (in)
W-SC-E-2424-C $526 24 24 W-SC-E-2424-F $623 24 24
W-SC-E-2430-C $658 24 30 W-SC-E-2430-F $739 24 30
W-SC-E-2436-C $663 24 36 W-SC-E-2436-F $746 24 36
W-SC-E-2442-C $668 24 42 W-SC-E-2442-F $756 24 42
Flush Mount Bracket Post - FLush Mount Bracket Post -
Clear Acry“c Frosted Acrylic
Code Price Height (in) Width (in) Price  Height (in) Width (in)
W-SB-E-2424-C $515 24 24 W-SB-E-2424-F $613 24 24
W-SB-E-2430-C $644 24 30 W-SB-E-2430-F $739 24 30
W-SB-E-2436-C $649 24 36 W-SB-E-2436-F $743 24 36
W-SB-E-2442-C $659 24 42 W-SB-E-2442-F $746 24 42
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Scene Shield | Extended Shield

What's Included:
1shield

1 desk top acrylic clamp

How to Specify:

Specify by size of the worksurface the
shield will be clamped to

Options:

Height: 24"

Notes:

Fits with existing 24"H Scene post (not included)

24"W and 30" W sits flush with the worksurface
depth of the same size

36"W is used for 24""D surface with 12" overhang
42"W is used for 30"D surface with 12" overhang
Maximum overhang is 12" from the worksurface
Clamp mount post needs 1.5" clearance

Desk top acrylic clamps are offered in brushed
chrome only

Acrylic is 3/16" thick

Extended Shield | Scene Shield

Clear Acrylic Frosted Acrylic
Code Price Height (in) Width (in) Price Height (in) Width (in)
W-SN-E-2424-C $394 24 24 W-SN-E-2424-F $440 24 24
W-SN-E-2430-C $477 24 30 W-SN-E-2430-F $559 24 30
W-SN-E-2436-C $483 24 36 W-SN-E-2436-F $567 24 36
W-SN-E-2442-C $485 24 42 W-SN-E-2442-F $569 24 42

Width: 24", 30", 36", 42"

Shield finish
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Splits Shield

Freestanding Splits Shield 46
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Splits Shield | Freestanding Splits Shield Freestanding Splits Shield | Splits Shield

Clear Acrylic Frosted Acrylic
Price Height (in) Width (in) Price Height (in) Width (in)
W-SF-P-2418-C $535 24 18 W-SF-P-2418-F $579 24 18
W-SF-P-2424-C $535 24 24 W-SF-P-2424-F $579 24 24
W-SF-P-2430-C $615 24 30 W-SF-P-2430-F $694 24 30
W-SF-P-2436-C $617 24 36 W-SF-P-2436-F $702 24 36
W-SF-P-2442-C | $622 24 42 s 24 42
What's Included: Notes: W-SF-P-2448-F 15 ” 48
o , o W-SF-P-2448-C  $625 24 48 ~SF-P-2448- $
18"W-48"W.: Split feet require a 9" clearance
1shield with 4 freestanding split feet Shield is raised by 3/4" _SF-p- -
o ’ W-SF-P-2454-C | $772 24 54 W-SF-P-2454-F | 901 21 54
54"W-60"W Available in clear or frosted acrylic or P.ET.
. . . . Acoustic Board onl
1shield with 6 freestanding split feet Y W-SF-P-2460-F $919 24 60
- y oL W-SF-P-2460-C $781 24 60
Acrylic is 1/4" thick

How to Specify:

P.E.T. Acoustic Board

Specify required size based on size of the

worksurface shield will sit on Price  Height (in) Width (in)
W-SF-P-2418-P $694 24 18
W-SF-P-2424-P $694 24 24
Options: W-SF-P-2430-P $792 24 30
Widths: 18", 24", 30", 36", 42", 48", 54" 60"
Heights: 24" W-SF-P-2436-P $798 24 36
Shield finish
. ) _ W-SF-P-2442-P $805 24 42
Metal split feet paint finish
W-SF-P-2448-P $811 24 48
W-SF-P-2454-P $1131 24 54
W-SF-P-2460-P $1137 24 60
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Clear Acrylic Shield | Visitor Shield

What's Included: Notes:

1 clear acrylic visitor shield Freestanding
Shield is raised by 3/4"
How to Specify: Available with a pass through option

Specify required size by choosing the size of Opening 12"Wx4"H on the widest part
shield based on the size of the area you want to Acrylic is 3/8" thick

cover

Available in clear acrylic only

Options:
Widths: 30", 36", 42", 48"

Depths: 8"

Heights: 24"

With or without pass through

Ca Na d d No Pass Through Pass Through

Shield Pricebook G (R SR TG o GED s
J unNne 2022 W-SV-N-2430-C = $463 | 24 8 30 W-SV-H-2430-C  $488 24 8 30
o o ° W-SV-N-2436-C =~ $548 24 8 36 W-SV-H-2436-C $573 24 8 36
VI S I to r S h I e I d W-SV-N-2442-C = $663 = 24 8 42 W-SV-H-2442-C  $688 24 8 42
W-SV-N-2448-C = $677 = 24 8 48 W-SV-H-2448-C  $702 24 8 48
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Transaction Shield | Clear Acrylic Shield

e

What's Included:

1 clear acrylic transaction shield

Mounting hardware

How to Specify:

Specify required size by measuring the width of
the undersurface clearance

40" - 48" work surface
46" - 54" work surface
52" - 60" work surface
58" - 66" work surface

64" — 72" work surface

Options:
Widths: 40", 46", 52", 58", 64"

Notes:

Requires 3" clearance for hardware
Transaction top sold separately
Opening 16"Wx4"H on the widest part
Acrylic is 1/4" thick

Available in clear acrylic only

Heights: 24"

With or without pass through

Metal paint finish
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Clear Acrylic Shield | Transaction Shield

Pass Through
Height (in) Width (in)
W-ST-H-2440-C 726 24 40
W-ST-H-2446-C 761 24 46
W-ST-H-2452-C 864 24 52
W-ST-H-2458-C 880 24 58
W-ST-H-2464-C 894 24 64

No Pass Through

Height (in) Width (in)
W-ST-N-2440-C 721 24 40
W-ST-N-2446-C 759 24 46
W-ST-N-2452-C 857 24 52
W-ST-N-2458-C 871 24 58
W-ST-N-2464-C 882 24 64
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Transaction Shield | Transaction Counter Transaction Counter | Transaction Shield

Height (in) Width (in)
W-TT-40 $377 10 40
/' W-TT-46 $389 10 46
N W-TT-52 $405 10 52
W-TT-58 $415 10 58
W-TT-64 $425 10 64

What's Included: Notes:
1laminate transaction counter Requires 4" clearance for hardware
Mounting hardware Clear acrylic transaction shield sold separately

Available in laminate only
How to Specify:

Specify required size by measuring the width of
the undersurface clearance

Options:

Widths: 40", 46", 52", 58", 64"

Depths: 10"

Metal paint finish

Laminate paint finish
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Frameless Blade | Panel Mounted Shield Panel Mounted Shield | Frameless Blade

Clear Glass Frosted Glass
Price  Height (in) Width (in) Price  Height (in) Width (in)
W-VG-P-1618-C $432 16 18 W-VG-P-1618-F $561 16 18
W-VG-P-1624-C | $453 16 24 Mo 72 20 16 24
W-VG-P-1630-F 625 16 30
W-VG-P-1630-C $481 16 30 ¥
W-VG-P-1636-F $682 16 36
W-VG-P-1636-C $526 16 36
W-VG-P-1642-F $732 16 42
W-VG-P-1642-C $561 16 42
W-VG-P-1648-F $737 16 48
W-VG-P-1648-C $569 16 48
W-VG-P-1654-F $796 16 54
W-VG-P-1654-C $613 16 54
W-VG-P-1660-F $802 16 60
W-VG-P-1660-C $616 16 60
WV 1672 673 I - W-VG-P-1672-F $873 16 72
E G' '20 s-c z 5 . W-VG-P-2018-F $595 20 18
W-VG-P-2018- 457 1
What's Included: Notes: W-VG-P-2024-C 484 -0 ) W-VG-P-2024-F $628 20 24
| ehield B - i W-VG-P-2030-F $677 20 30
. W-VG-P-2030-C $521 20 30 W-VG-P-2036-F $760 20 36
T extrusion W-VG-P-2036-C $585 20 36 W-VG-P-2042-F $810 20 42
2end caps WVG-P-2042-C 3624 20 42 W-VG-P-2048-F $814 20 48
WRe e | sl el e W-VG-P-2054-F  $873 20 54
How to Specify: s . 2 2 W-VG-P-2060-F  $886 20 60
W-VG-P-2060-C | $681 20 60 W-VG-P-2072-F  $947 20 72
W-VG-P-2072-C $730 20 72 .
Frosted Acrylic
. Code Price Height (in) Width (in)
P.E.T. Acoustic Board
W-VA-P-1618-F $561 16 18
Price Height (in) Width (in) W-VA-P-1624-F $590 16 24
W-VO-P-1618-P o 16 18 W-VA-P-1630-F $625 16 30
W-VO-P-1624-p o 16 ” W-VA-P-1636-F $682 16 36
W-VO-P-1630-p v 6 30 W-VA-P-1642-F $732 16 42
W-VO-P-1636-p o 16 36 W-VA-P-1648-F $737 16 48
W-VO-P-1642-p o 16 4 W-VA-P-1654-F $796 16 54
W-VO-P-1648-p 5645 16 48 W-VA-P-1660-F $802 16 60
W-VO-P-1654-p = 6 4 W-VA-P-1672-F $873 16 72
Options: W-V0-P-1660-P $743 16 60 Clear Acrylic
Widths 18" 24" 36" 42" 48" 54" 60" 72" W-V0-P-1672-P $785 16 72 Code Price Height (in) Width (in)
| : 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
W-V0-P-2018-P $409 20 18 W-VA-P-1618-C $432 16 18
Heights: 16" 20" W-V0-P-2024-P $455 20 24 W-VA-P-1624-C $453 16 24
Shield finish W-V0-P-2030-P $499 20 30 W-VA-P-1630-C $481 16 30
o W-V0-P-2036-P $681 20 36 W-VA-P-1636-C $526 16 36
Metal paint finish
W-V0-P-2042-P $719 20 42 W-VA-P-1642-C $561 16 42
W-V0-P-2048-P $724 20 48 W-VA-P-1648-C $569 16 48
W-V0-P-2054-P $777 20 54 W-VA-P-1654-C $613 16 54
W-V0-P-2060-P $803 20 60 W-VA-P-1660-C $616 16 60
W-V0-P-2072-P $844 20 72 W-VA-P-1672-C $673 16 72
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Freestanding Shield | w/ Stationary Wing Base

//\

What's Included:

1 gallery shield

1 base

How to Specify:

Options:
Widths: 36", 42", 48"

Notes:

Requires 21" clearance for base

w/ Stationary Wing Base | Freestanding Shield

Heights: 61", 66" 69", 72", 78"

Shield finish

Metal paint finish
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Laminate Whiteboard
Code Price Height (in) Width (in) Price  Height (in) Width (in)
W-GM-F-6136-L | $1086 61 36 W-GM-F-7236-W  $2042 72 36
W-GM-F-6142-L $1090 61 42
W-GM-F-7242-W $2046 72 42
W-GM-F-6148-L $1095 61 48
W-GM-F-7248-W $2053 72 48
W-GM-F-6636-L $1095 66 36
W-GM-F-6642-L $1100 66 42
W-GM-F-6648-L $1106 66 48
W-GM-F-6936-L $1121 69 36
W-GM-F-6942-L $1125 69 42
W-GM-F-6948-L $1130 69 48
W-GM-F-7236-L $1121 72 36
W-GM-F-7242-L $1125 72 42
W-GM-F-7248-L $1130 72 48
W-GM-F-7836-L $1121 78 36
W-GM-F-7842-L $1125 78 42
W-GM-F-7848-L $1130 78 48
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Cosmo
Straight
Straight Extended
Inside U-Shape
Inside Corner
Switch
Straight
Straight Extended
Inside U-Shape
Inside Corner

End Cap (Cosmo & Switch)

68
70
72
T4

82
84
86
88
95
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Panel Shield | Cosmo Straight

—

Clear Glass Bare Panel

What's Included:
1 shield

1left handed bracket
1right handed bracket

1 fascia for the tempered glass option if chosen

How to Specify:

Match the width of the shield to the panel it is
going to be mounted on

Clear Glass w/ Magnetic Fascia

Notes:

Requires 8" clearance from the top of the panel
Available in Tempered Glass

Clear Glass Bare Panel Shield does not come
with magnetic fascia

Options:
Widths: 18", 24", 30", 36", 42", 48", 54", 60", 66", 72"
Heights: 24" above the panel trim
Shield finish

Metal paint finish

Screen Finish:

Clear Tempered Glass

68
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Clear Glass Bare Panel

Cosmo Straight | Panel Shield

Clear Glass w/ Magnetic Fascia

Price Height (in) Width (in) Price Height (in) Width (in)
W-CP-S-2418-CG $768 24 18 W-CY-S-2418-CG $828 24 18
W-CP-S-2424-CG $802 24 24 W-CY-S-2424-CG $869 24 24
W-CP-S-2430-CG $838 24 30 W-CY-S-2430-CG $913 24 30
W-CP-S-2436-CG $871 24 36 W-CY-S-2436-CG $957 24 36
W-CP-S-2442-CG $908 24 42 W-CY-S-2442-CG $998 24 42
W-CP-S-2448-CG $943 24 48 W-CY-S-2448-CG $1035 24 48
W-CP-S-2454-CG $978 24 54 W-CY-S-2454-CG $1077 24 54
W-CP-S-2460-CG $1013 24 60 W-CY-S-2460-CG $1112 24 60
W-CP-S-2466-CG $1047 24 66 W-CY-S-2466-CG $1151 24 66
W-CP-S-2472-CG $1084 24 72 W-CY-S-2472-CG $1188 24 72
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Panel Shield | Cosmo Straight Extended

Clear Glass Bare Panel

What's Included:
1shield
1left hand bracket
1right hand bracket

1 fascia for tempered glass option if chosen

How to Specify:

Match the width of the shield to the panel it is
going to be mounted on

Determine extension by panel filler to the right
or panel filler to the left

Clear Glass w/ Magnetic Fascia

Notes:

Requires 8" clearance from the top of the panel

Can be used on 90, 120, 135 degree and T
connection

Fascia is the size of the panel shield it is
mounted on

Shield is extended by 2.75"
Available in Tempered Glass

60" wide laminate is available in solid laminate
colours only

Clear Glass Bare Panel Shield does not come
with magnetic fascia

Options:
Widths: 18", 24", 30", 36", 42", 48" 54" 60", 66", 72"
Heights: 24" above the panel trim
Shield finish

Metal paint finish

Screen Finish: Clear Tempered Glass
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Cosmo Straight Extended | Panel Shield

Clear Glass Bare Panel - Left

Clear Glass Bare Panel - Right

Code Price Height (in) Width (in) Price Height (in) Width (in)
W-CP-EL-2418-CG $793 24 18 W-CP-ER-2418-CG $793 24 18
W-CP-EL-2424-CG $828 24 24 W-CP-ER-2424-CG $828 24 24
W-CP-EL-2430-CG $862 24 30 W-CP-ER-2430-CG $862 24 30
W-CP-EL-2436-CG $898 24 36 W-CP-ER-2436-CG $898 24 36
W-CP-EL-2442-CG $934 24 42 W-CP-ER-2442-CG $934 24 42
W-CP-EL-2448-CG $967 24 48 W-CP-ER-2448-CG $967 24 48
W-CP-EL-2454-CG $1001 24 54 W-CP-ER-2454-CG | $1001 24 54
W-CP-EL-2460-CG $1038 24 60 W-CP-ER-2460-CG = $1038 24 60
W-CP-EL-2466-CG $1073 24 66 W-CP-ER-2466-CG | $1073 24 66
W-CP-EL-2472-CG $1107 24 72 W-CP-ER-2472-CG | $1107 24 72

Clear Glass w/Magnetic Fascia -Left

Clear Glass w/Magnetic Fascia - Right

Code Price Height (in) Width (in) Code Price Height (in) Width (in)
W-CY-EL-2418-CG $854 24 18 W-CY-ER-2418-CG $854 24 18
W-CY-EL-2424-CG $895 24 24 W-CY-ER-2424-CG $895 24 24
W-CY-EL-2430-CG $938 24 30 W-CY-ER-2430-CG $938 24 30
W-CY-EL-2436-CG $981 24 36 W-CY-ER-2436-CG $981 24 36
W-CY-EL-2442-CG $1024 24 42 W-CY-ER-2442-CG | $1024 24 42
W-CY-EL-2448-CG $1058 24 48 W-CY-ER-2448-CG = $1058 24 48
W-CY-EL-2454-CG $1101 24 54 W-CY-ER-2454-CG | $1101 24 54
W-CY-EL-2460-CG $1137 24 60 W-CY-ER-2460-CG | $1137 24 60
W-CY-EL-2466-CG $1175 24 66 W-CY-ER-2466-CG | $1175 24 66
W-CY-EL-2472-CG $1214 24 72 W-CY-ER-2472-CG = $1214 24 72
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Panel Shield | Cosmo Inside U-Shape Cosmo Inside U-Shape | Panel Shield

Clear Glass Bare Panel Clear Glass w/ Magnetic Fascia
} Height Depth Width Height Depth Width
. L] LH (in) (in) (in) (in) ()] (in)
! . W-CP-U-242442CG | $2511 24 42 42 W-CY-U-242442CG  $2739 24 24 42
|
W-CP-U-242448CG  $2545 24 48 48 W-CY-U-242448CG  $2772 24 24 48
W-CP-U-242454CG | $2581 24 54 54 W-CY-U-242454CG  $2816 24 24 54
Clear Class Bare Panel Clear Glass w/ Magnetic Fascia
W-CP-U-242460CG | $2616 24 60 60 W-CY-U-242460CG @ $2851 24 24 60
W-CP-U-242466CG | $2649 24 66 66 W-CY-U-242466CG @ $2889 24 24 66
? . 0
What's Included: Notes: W-CP-U-242472CG  $2685 24 72 72 W-CY-U-242472CG | $2927 24 24 72
3 shields Requires 8" clearance from the top of the panel
. . W-CP-U-243042CG | $2581 24 42 42 W-CY-U-243042CG @ $2825 24 30 42
2 left hand brackets Available in Tempered Glass
2 right hand brackets Clear Glass Bare Panel Shield does not come W-CP-U-243048CG | $2617 24 48 48 W-CY-U-243048CG  $2860 24 30 48
. with magnetic fascia
2 corner link bracket
W-CP-U-243054CG | $2652 24 54 54 W-CY-U-243054CG  $2901 24 30 54
3 fascias for tempered glass option
W-CP-U-243060CG @ $2686 24 60 60 W-CY-U-243060CG  $2938 24 30 60
How to Specify: W-CP-U-243066CG | $2720 = 24 66 66 W-CY-U-243066CG | $2977 24 30 66
Match the height, depth and width of the shield
to the panel it is going to be mounted on W-CP-U-243072CG | $2757 24 72 72 W-CY-U-243072CG @ $3015 24 30 72
W-CP-U-243642CG | $2652 24 42 42 W-CY-U-243642CG  $2912 24 36 42
W-CP-U-243648CG  $2686 24 48 48 W-CY-U-243648CG  $2944 24 36 48
W-CP-U-243654CG | $2720 24 54 54 W-CY-U-243654CG  $2989 24 36 54
W-CP-U-243660CG | $2757 24 60 60 W-CY-U-243660CG  $3023 24 36 60
. W-CP-U-243666CG | $2792 24 66 66 W-CY-U-243666CG | $3061 24 36 66
Options:
Widths: 18", 24", 30", 36", 42" 48", 54", 60", 66", 72" W-CP-U-243672CG @ $2826 24 72 72 W-CY-U-243672CG | $3101 24 36 72
Heights: 24" above the panel trim
Shield finish

Metal paint finish

Screen Finish: Clear Tempered Glass

72 Canada Shield Pricebook June 2022 June 2022 Canada Shield Pricebook 73



Panel Shield | Cosmo Inside Corner Cosmo Inside Corner | Panel Shield

Clear Glass - Bare Panel (1 of 3)

| Code | Price | Height(in) | Depth(in) | Width(n) |
18 18

i W-CP-C-241818CG $1533 24
' ‘ W-CP-C-241824CG $1569 24 24 24
W-CP-C-241830CG $1605 24 30 30
v W-CP-C-241836CG $1639 24 36 36
W-CP-C-241842CG $1674 24 42 42
W-CP-C-241848CG $1711 24 48 48
W-CP-C-241854CG $1744 24 54 54
Clear Glass Bare Panel Clear Glass w/ Magnetic Fascia
W-CP-C-241860CG $1779 24 60 60
What's Included: Notes: W-CP-C-241866CG $1814 24 66 66
. ) W-CP-C-241872CG 1848 24 72 72
2 shields Requires 8" clearance from the top of the panel ¥
o W-CP-C-242418CG $1569 24 18 18
1left hand brackets 90 degree application only
) ) ) W-CP-C-242424CG $1604 24 24 24
2 right hand brackets Available in Tempered Glass
) W-CP-C-242430CG $1639 24 30 30
1 corner link bracket Clear Glass Bare Panel Shields does not come
) ) with magnetic fascia W-CP-C-242436CG $1674 24 36 36
2 fascia for tempered glass option
W-CP-C-242442CG $1708 24 42 42
W-CP-C-242448CG $1744 24 48 48
How to Specify:
W-CP-C-242454CG $1779 24 54 54
Match the width of the shield to the panel it is W-CP-C-242460CG $1814 24 60 60
going to be mounted on
. . W-CP-C-242466CG 1848 24 66 66
Depth is the left hand shield $
. . . ) W-CP-C-242472CG $1884 24 72 72
Width is the right hand shield
W-CP-C-243018CG $1605 24 18 18
W-CP-C-243024CG $1639 24 24 24
W-CP-C-243030CG $1674 24 30 30
W-CP-C-243036CG $1711 24 36 36
W-CP-C-243042CG $1744 24 42 42
Options: W-CP-C-243048CG $1779 24 48 48
W|dthS -|8va 2411' 30”, 36", 42”, 48”, 5411’ 60"Y 66”, 7211 W_CP'C'243054CG $1814 24 54 54
. ) ) W-CP-C-243060CG $1849 24 60 60
Heights: 24" above the panel trim
W-CP-C-243066CG $1885 24 66 66
Shield finish
W-CP-C-243072CG $1920 24 72 72
Metal paint finish W-CP-C-243618CG $1639 24 18 18
Screen Finish: Clear Tempered GClass W-CP-C-243624CG $1674 24 24 24
W-CP-C-243630CG $1711 24 30 30
W-CP-C-243636CG $1744 24 36 36
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Clear Glass - Bare Panel - continued 2 of 3
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Cosmo Inside Corner

W-CP-C-243642CG
W-CP-C-243648CG
W-CP-C-243654CG
W-CP-C-243660CG
W-CP-C-243666CG
W-CP-C-243672CG
W-CP-C-244218CG
W-CP-C-244224CG
W-CP-C-244230CG
W-CP-C-244236CG
W-CP-C-244242CG
W-CP-C-244248CG
W-CP-C-244254CG
W-CP-C-244260CG
W-CP-C-244266CG
W-CP-C-244272CG
W-CP-C-244818CG
W-CP-C-244824CG
W-CP-C-244830CG
W-CP-C-244836CG
W-CP-C-244842CG
W-CP-C-244848CG
W-CP-C-244854CG
W-CP-C-244860CG
W-CP-C-244866CG
W-CP-C-244872CG
W-CP-C-245418CG
W-CP-C-245424CG
W-CP-C-245430CG
W-CP-C-245436CG
W-CP-C-245442CG
W-CP-C-245448CG
W-CP-C-245454CG

$1779
$1814
$1849
$1885
$1920
$1954
$1674
$1708
$1744
$1779
$1814
$1849
$1885
$1920
$1954
$1989
$1711
$1744
$1779
$1814
$1849
$1885
$1920
$1955
$1991
$2025
$1744
$1779
$1814
$1849
$1885
$1920
$1955
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W-CP-C-245460CG
W-CP-C-245466CG
W-CP-C-245472CG
W-CP-C-246018CG
W-CP-C-246024CG
W-CP-C-246030CG
W-CP-C-246036CG
W-CP-C-246042CG
W-CP-C-246048CG
W-CP-C-246054CG
W-CP-C-246060CG
W-CP-C-246066CG
W-CP-C-246072CG
W-CP-C-246618CG
W-CP-C-246624CG
W-CP-C-246630CG
W-CP-C-246636CG
W-CP-C-246642CG
W-CP-C-246648CG
W-CP-C-246654CG
W-CP-C-246660CG
W-CP-C-246666CG
W-CP-C-246672CG
W-CP-C-247218CG
W-CP-C-247224CG
W-CP-C-247230CG
W-CP-C-247236CG
W-CP-C-247242CG
W-CP-C-247248CG
W-CP-C-247254CG
W-CP-C-247260CG
W-CP-C-247266CG
W-CP-C-247272CG

June 2022

$1991
$2025
$2061
$1779
$1814
$1849
$1885
$1920
$1955
$1991
$2025
$2061
$2093
$1814
$1848
$1885
$1920
$1954
$1991
$2025
$2061
$2093
$2129
$1848
$1884
$1920
$1954
$1989
$2025
$2061
$2093
$2129
$2164
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Cosmo Inside Corner

Clear Glass - Bare Panel - continued 3 of 3
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Panel Shield | Cosmo Inside Corner Cosmo Inside Corner | Panel Shield

Clear Glass w/ Magnetic Fascia (1 of 4) Clear Glass w/ Magnetic Fascia - continued 2 of 4
“MMM “MMM
W-CY-C-241830CG 1740
8 ¥ W-CY-C-243066CG $2065
W-CY-C-241836CG $1784 24 36 36
W-CY-C-243072CG $2102 24 72 72
W-CY-C-241842CG $1825 24 42 42
W-CY-C-241848CG $1861 24 48 48 HETREZE ST 7 2 = 18
W-CY-C-241854CG $1903 24 54 54 W-CY-C-243624CG $1825 24 24 24
W-CY-C-241860CG 1939 24 60 60
¥ W-CY-C-243630CG $1869 24 30 30
W-CY-C-241866CG $1977 24 66 66
W-CY-C-243636CG $1911 24 36 36
W-CY-C-241872CG $2016 24 72 72
W-CY-C-242418CG $1698 o 18 w W-CY-C-243642CG $1954 24 42 42
W-CY-C-242424CG $1740 24 24 24 W-CY-C-243648CG $1989 24 48 48
W-CY-C-242430CG $1784 24 30 30
W-CY-C-243654CG $2032 24 54 54
W-CY-C-242436CG $1825 24 36 36
W-CY-C-243660CG $2068 24 60 60
W-CY-C-242442CG $1869 24 42 42
W-CY-C-242454CG $1946 24 54 54 W-CY-C-243672CG $2145 24 72 72
W-CY-C-242460CG $1980 24 60 60
W-CY-C-244218CG $1825 24 18 18
W-CY-C-242466CG $2020 24 66 66
W-CY-C-244224CG $1869 24 24 24
W-CY-C-242472CG $2058 24 72 72
W-CY-C-243024CG $1784 24 24 24 W-CY-C-244236CG $1954 24 36 36
W-CY-C-243030CG $1827 24 30 30
W-CY-C-244242CG $1997 24 42 42
W-CY-C-243036CG $1869 24 36 36
W-CY-C-244248CG $2032 24 48 48
W-CY-C-243042CG $1911 24 42 42
W-CY-C-243054CG $1989 24 54 54 W-CY-C-244260CG $2109 24 60 60
W-CY-C-243060CG $2025 24 60 60
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Cosmo Inside Corner

Clear Glass w/ Magnetic Fascia - continued 3 of 4

80

W-CY-C-244266CG

W-CY-C-244272CG

W-CY-C-244818CG

W-CY-C-244824CG

W-CY-C-244830CG

W-CY-C-244836CG

W-CY-C-244842CG

W-CY-C-244848CG

W-CY-C-244854CG

W-CY-C-244860CG

W-CY-C-244866CG

W-CY-C-244872CG

W-CY-C-245418CG

W-CY-C-245424CG

W-CY-C-245430CG

W-CY-C-245436CG

W-CY-C-245442CG

W-CY-C-245448CG

W-CY-C-245454CG

W-CY-C-245460CG

W-CY-C-245466CG

W-CY-C-245472CG

W-CY-C-246018CG

W-CY-C-246024CG

W-CY-C-246030CG

W-CY-C-246036CG

$2148
$2186
$1861
$1903
$1946
$1989
$2032
$2068
$2109
$2145
$2184
$2222
$1903
$1946
$1989
$2032
$2075
$2109
$2152
$2189
$2226
$2266
$1939
$1980
$2025

$2068
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Cosmo Inside Corner

Clear Glass w/ Magnetic Fascia - continued 4 of 4

June 2022

W-CY-C-246042CG

W-CY-C-246048CG

W-CY-C-246054CG

W-CY-C-246060CG

W-CY-C-246066CG

W-CY-C-246072CG

W-CY-C-246618CG

W-CY-C-246624CG

W-CY-C-246630CG

W-CY-C-246636CG

W-CY-C-246642CG

W-CY-C-246648CG

W-CY-C-246654CG

W-CY-C-246660CG

W-CY-C-246666CG

W-CY-C-246672CG

W-CY-C-247218CG

W-CY-C-247224CG

W-CY-C-247230CG

W-CY-C-247236CG

W-CY-C-247242CG

W-CY-C-247248CG

W-CY-C-247254CG

W-CY-C-247260CG

W-CY-C-247266CG

W-CY-C-247272CG

$2109
$2145
$2189
$2222
$2261
$2301
$1977
$2020
$2065
$2105
$2148
$2182
$2226
$2261
$2301
$2339
$2016
$2058
$2102
$2145
$2186
$2222
$2266
$2301
$2339

$2378
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Panel Shield | Switch Straight

laminate

What's Included:
1shield
1left handed bracket
1right handed bracket

1 fascia for tempered glass option only

How to Specify:

Match the width of the shield to the panel it is
going to be mounted on

Clear Glass w/ Magnetic Fascia

Notes:

Requires 8" clearance from the top of the panel
Available in Tempered Glass and Laminate

Laminate and Clear Glass Bare Panel Shield do
not come with magnetic fascia

Options:
Widths: 18", 24", 30", 36", 42", 48", 54", 60", 66", 72"
Heights: 24" +/- above the panel trim
Shield finish

Metal paint finish

Screen Finish:

Clear Tempered Glass, Laminate

82 Canada Shield Pricebook

June 2022

Clear Glass Bare Panel

Price Height (in) Width (in)

Switch Straight | Panel Shield

Clear Glass w/ Magnetic Fascia

Price Height (in) Width (in)

W-LP-S-2418-CG $768 24 18 W-LY-S-2418-CG $828 24 18
W-LP-S-2424-CG $802 24 24 W-LY-S-2424-CG $869 24 24
W-LP-S-2430-CG $838 24 30 W-LY-S-2430-CG $913 24 30
W-LP-S-2436-CG $871 24 36 W-LY-S-2436-CG $957 24 36
W-LP-S-2442-CG $908 24 42 W-LY-S-2442-CG $998 24 42
W-LP-S-2448-CG $943 24 48 W-LY-S-2448-CG $1035 24 48
W-LP-S-2454-CG $978 24 54 W-LY-S-2454-CG $1077 24 54
W-LP-S-2460-CG $1013 24 60 W-LY-S-2460-CG $1112 24 60
W-LP-S-2466-CG $1047 24 66 W-LY-S-2466-CG $1151 24 66
W-LP-S-2472-CG $1084 24 72 W-LY-S-2472-CG $1188 24 72
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Panel Shield | Switch Straight Extended

Clear Glass Bare Panel

What's Included:
1shield

1left hand bracket
1right hand bracket

1 fascia for tempered glass option

How to Specify:

Match the width of the shield to the panel it is
going to be mounted on

Determine extension by panel filler to the right
or panel filler to the left

Clear Glass w/ Magnetic Fascia

Notes:

Requires 8" clearance from the top of the panel

Can be used on 90, 120, 135 degree and
T connection

Fascia is the size of the panel shield it is
mounted on

Shield is extended by 2.75"
Available in Tempered Glass

Clear Glass Bare Panel Shields do not come with
magnetic fascia

Options:
Widths: 18", 24", 30", 36", 42", 48", 54", 60", 66", 72"
Heights: 24" +/- above the panel trim
Shield finish

Metal paint finish

Screen Finish:

Clear Tempered Glass

84
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Switch Straight Extended | Panel Shield

Clear Glass Bare Panel - Left

Clear Glass Bare Panel - Right

Price Height (in) Width (in) Price Height (in) Width (in)
W-LP-EL-2418-CG $793 24 18 W-LP-ER-2418-CG $793 24 18
W-LP-EL-2424-CG $828 24 24 W-LP-ER-2424-CG $828 24 24
W-LP-EL-2430-CG $862 24 30 W-LP-ER-2430-CG $862 24 30
W-LP-EL-2436-CG $898 24 36 W-LP-ER-2436-CG $898 24 36
W-LP-EL-2442-CG $934 24 42 W-LP-ER-2442-CG $934 24 42
W-LP-EL-2448-CG $967 24 48 W-LP-ER-2448-CG $967 24 48
W-LP-EL-2454-CG $1001 24 54 W-LP-ER-2454-CG $1001 24 54
W-LP-EL-2460-CG $1038 24 60 W-LP-ER-2460-CG $1038 24 60
W-LP-EL-2466-CG $1073 24 66 W-LP-ER-2466-CG $1073 24 66
W-LP-EL-2472-CG $1107 24 72 W-LP-ER-2472-CG $1107 24 72

Clear Glass w/Magnetic Fascia -Left

Price

Height (in) Width (in)

Clear Glass w/Magnetic Fascia - Right

Price

Height (in) Width (in)

W-LY-EL-2418-CG $854 24 18 W-LY-ER-2418-CG $854 24 18
W-LY-EL-2424-CG $895 24 24 W-LY-ER-2424-CG $895 24 24
W-LY-EL-2430-CG $938 24 30 W-LY-ER-2430-CG $938 24 30
W-LY-EL-2436-CG $981 24 36 W-LY-ER-2436-CG $981 24 36
W-LY-EL-2442-CG $1024 24 42 W-LY-ER-2442-CG $1024 24 42
W-LY-EL-2448-CG $1058 24 48 W-LY-ER-2448-CG $1058 24 48
W-LY-EL-2454-CG $1101 24 54 W-LY-ER-2454-CG $1101 24 54
W-LY-EL-2460-CG $1137 24 60 W-LY-ER-2460-CG $1137 24 60
W-LY-EL-2466-CG $1175 24 66 W-LY-ER-2466-CG $1175 24 66
W-LY-EL-2472-CG $1214 24 72 W-LY-ER-2472-CG $1214 24 72
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Panel Shield | Switch Inside U-Shape

Clear Glass Bare Panel

What's Included:

3 shields

2 left hand brackets
2 right hand brackets
2 corner link bracket

3 fascias for tempered glass option

How to Specify:

Match the height, depth and width of the shield
to the panel it is going to be mounted on

Clear Glass w/ Magnetic Fascia

Notes:

Requires 8" clearance from the top of the panel
Available in Tempered Glass

Clear Glass Bare Panel Shields do not come with
magnetic fascia

Options:
Widths: 18", 24", 30", 36", 42", 48", 54", 60", 66", 72"
Heights: 24" +/- above the panel trim
Shield finish

Metal paint finish

Screen Finish:

Clear Tempered Glass

86
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Clear Glass Bare Panel

Switch Inside U-Shape | Panel Shield

Clear Glass w/ Magnetic Fascia

Price Hejght Depth W!dth He.ight D(-.Tpth W!dth

(in) (in) (in) (in) (in) (in)
W-LP-U-242442CG | $2511 24 24 42 W-LY-U-242442CG | $2739 24 24 42
W-LP-U-242448CG | $2545 24 24 48 W-LY-U-242448CG @ $2772 24 24 48
W-LP-U-242454CG | $2581 24 24 54 W-LY-U-242454CG | $2816 24 24 54
W-LP-U-242460CG @ $2616 24 24 60 W-LY-U-242460CG | $2851 24 24 60
W-LP-U-242466CG | $2649 24 24 66 W-LY-U-242466CG | $2889 24 24 66
W-LP-U-242472CG | $2685 24 24 72 W-LY-U-242472CG | $2927 24 24 72
W-LP-U-243042CG | $2581 24 30 42 W-LY-U-243042CG | $2825 24 30 42
W-LP-U-243048CG | $2617 24 30 48 W-LY-U-243048CG @ $2860 24 30 48
W-LP-U-243054CG | $2652 24 30 54 W-LY-U-243054CG | $2901 24 30 54
W-LP-U-243060CG $2686 24 30 60 W-LY-U-243060CG @ $2938 24 30 60
W-LP-U-243066CG | $2720 24 30 66 W-LY-U-243066CG | $2977 24 30 66
W-LP-U-243072CG | $2757 24 30 72 W-LY-U-243072CG | $3015 24 30 72
W-LP-U-243642CG | $2652 24 36 42 W-LY-U-243642CG | $2912 24 36 42
W-LP-U-243648CG | $2686 24 36 48 W-LY-U-243648CG | $2944 24 36 48
W-LP-U-243654CG | $2720 24 36 54 W-LY-U-243654CG | $2989 24 36 54
W-LP-U-243660CG | $2757 24 36 60 W-LY-U-243660CG | $3023 24 36 60
W-LP-U-243666CG | $2792 24 36 66 W-LY-U-243666CG | $3061 24 36 66
W-LP-U-243672CG | $2826 24 36 72 W-LY-U-243672CG | $3101 24 36 72
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Panel Shield | Switch Inside Corner Switch Inside Corner | Panel Shield

Clear Glass - Bare Panel (1 of 3)

| Code | Price | Height(in) | _Depth(in) | Width(n) |
18 18

T W-LP-C-241818CG $1533 18

' ‘ W-LP-C-241824CG $1569 24 24 24
W-LP-C-241830CG $1605 24 30 30

v W-LP-C-241836CG $1639 24 36 36

W-LP-C-241842CG $1674 24 42 42

W-LP-C-241848CG $1711 24 48 48

W-LP-C-241854CG $1744 24 54 54

Clear Glass Bare Panel Clear Glass w/ Magnetic Fascia

W-LP-C-241860CG $1779 24 60 60

W-LP-C-241866CG $1814 24 66 66

W-LP-C-241872CG $1848 24 72 72

W-LP-C-242418CG $1569 18 18 18

? . .

What's Included: Hotes: W-LP-C-242424CG $1604 24 24 24
2 shields Requires 8" clearance from the top of the panel W-LP-C-242430CG $1639 24 30 30
1left hand brackets 90 degree application only W-LP-C-242436CG $1674 24 36 36
2 right hand brackets Available in Tempered Glass W-LP-C-242442CG $1708 24 42 42
1 corner link bracket Clear Glass Bare Panel Shields do not come with W-LP-C-242448CG $1744 24 48 48

. . magnetic fascia
2 fascia for tempered glass option W-LP-C-242454CG $1779 24 54 54
W-LP-C-242460CG $1814 24 60 60

How to Specify: W-LP-C-242466CG $1848 24 66 66
Match the width of the shield to the panel it is W-LP-C-242472CG $1884 24 72 72
going to be mounted on W-LP-C-243018CG $1605 18 18 18
Depth is the left hand shield W-LP-C-243024CG $1639 24 24 24
Width is the right hand shield W-LP-C-243030CG $1674 24 30 30

W-LP-C-243036CG $1711 24 36 36
W-LP-C-243042CG $1744 24 42 42
W|dthS -|8va 2411' 30”, 36", 42”, 48”, 5411’ 60"Y 66”, 7211 W_LP_C_243054CG $1814 24 54 54
. N o . W-LP-C-243060CG $1849 24 60 60
Heights: 18" or 24" +/- above the panel trim
W-LP-C-243066CG $1885 24 66 66
Shield finish
W-LP-C-243072CG $1920 24 72 72
Metal paint finish W-LP-C-243618CG $1639 18 18 18
Screen Finish: Clear Tempered GClass W-LP-C-243624CG $1674 24 24 24
W-LP-C-243630CG $1711 24 30 30
W-LP-C-243636CG $1744 24 36 36

88 Canada Shield Pricebook June 2022 June 2022 Canada Shield Pricebook 89



Clear Glass - Bare Panel - continued 2 of 3

90

Switch Inside Corner

W-LP-C-243642CG
W-LP-C-243648CG
W-LP-C-243654CG
W-LP-C-243660CG
W-LP-C-243666CG
W-LP-C-243672CG
W-LP-C-244218CG
W-LP-C-244224CG
W-LP-C-244230CG
W-LP-C-244236CG
W-LP-C-244242CG
W-LP-C-244248CG
W-LP-C-244254CG
W-LP-C-244260CG
W-LP-C-244266CG
W-LP-C-244272CG
W-LP-C-244818CG
W-LP-C-244824CG
W-LP-C-244830CG
W-LP-C-244836CG
W-LP-C-244842CG
W-LP-C-244848CG
W-LP-C-244854CG
W-LP-C-244860CG
W-LP-C-244866CG
W-LP-C-244872CG
W-LP-C-245418CG
W-LP-C-245424CG
W-LP-C-245430CG
W-LP-C-245436CG
W-LP-C-245442CG
W-LP-C-245448CG
W-LP-C-245454CG

$1779
$1814
$1849
$1885
$1920
$1954
$1674
$1708
$1744
$1779
$1814
$1849
$1885
$1920
$1954
$1989
$1711
$1744
$1779
$1814
$1849
$1885
$1920
$1955
$1991
$2025
$1744
$1779
$1814
$1849
$1885
$1920
$1955
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W-LP-C-245460CG
W-LP-C-245466CG
W-LP-C-245472CG
W-LP-C-246018CG
W-LP-C-246024CG
W-LP-C-246030CG
W-LP-C-246036CG
W-LP-C-246042CG
W-LP-C-246048CG
W-LP-C-246054CG
W-LP-C-246060CG
W-LP-C-246066CG
W-LP-C-246072CG
W-LP-C-246618CG
W-LP-C-246624CG
W-LP-C-246630CG
W-LP-C-246636CG
W-LP-C-246642CG
W-LP-C-246648CG
W-LP-C-246654CG
W-LP-C-246660CG
W-LP-C-246666CG
W-LP-C-246672CG
W-LP-C-247218CG
W-LP-C-247224CG
W-LP-C-247230CG
W-LP-C-247236CG
W-LP-C-247242CG
W-LP-C-247248CG
W-LP-C-247254CG
W-LP-C-247260CG
W-LP-C-247266CG
W-LP-C-247272CG

June 2022

$1991
$2025
$2061
$1779
$1814
$1849
$1885
$1920
$1955
$1991
$2025
$2061
$2093
$1814
$1848
$1885
$1920
$1954
$1991
$2025
$2061
$2093
$2129
$1848
$1884
$1920
$1954
$1989
$2025
$2061
$2093
$2129
$2164
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Switch Inside Corner

Clear Glass - Bare Panel - continued 3 of 3
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Switch Inside Corner

Clear Glass w/ Magnetic Fascia (1 of 3)

92

W-LY-C-241818CG
W-LY-C-241824CG
W-LY-C-241830CG
W-LY-C-241836CG
W-LY-C-241842CG
W-LY-C-241848CG
W-LY-C-241854CG
W-LY-C-241860CG
W-LY-C-241866CG
W-LY-C-241872CG
W-LY-C-242418CG
W-LY-C-242424CG
W-LY-C-242430CG
W-LY-C-242436CG
W-LY-C-242442CG
W-LY-C-242448CG
W-LY-C-242454CG
W-LY-C-242460CG
W-LY-C-242466CG
W-LY-C-242472CG
W-LY-C-243018CG
W-LY-C-243024CG
W-LY-C-243030CG
W-LY-C-243036CG
W-LY-C-243042CG
W-LY-C-243048CG
W-LY-C-243054CG
W-LY-C-243060CG
W-LY-C-243066CG
W-LY-C-243072CG
W-LY-C-243618CG
W-LY-C-243624CG
W-LY-C-243630CG
W-LY-C-243636CG

$1657
$1698
$1740
$1784
$1825
$1861
$1903
$1939
$1977
$2016
$1698
$1740
$1784
$1825
$1869
$1903
$1946
$1980
$2020
$2058
$1740
$1784
$1827
$1869
$1911
$1946
$1989
$2025
$2065
$2102
$1784
$1825
$1869
$1911
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Switch Inside Corner

Clear Glass w/ Magnetic Fascia - continued 2 of 3

June 2022

W-LY-C-243642CG
W-LY-C-243648CG
W-LY-C-243654CG
W-LY-C-243660CG
W-LY-C-243666CG
W-LY-C-243672CG
W-LY-C-244218CG
W-LY-C-244224CG
W-LY-C-244230CG
W-LY-C-244236CG
W-LY-C-244242CG
W-LY-C-244248CG
W-LY-C-244254CG
W-LY-C-244260CG
W-LY-C-244266CG
W-LY-C-244272CG
W-LY-C-244818CG
W-LY-C-244824CG
W-LY-C-244830CG
W-LY-C-244836CG
W-LY-C-244842CG
W-LY-C-244848CG
W-LY-C-244854CG
W-LY-C-244860CG
W-LY-C-244866CG
W-LY-C-244872CG
W-LY-C-245418CG
W-LY-C-245424CG
W-LY-C-245430CG
W-LY-C-245436CG
W-LY-C-245442CG
W-LY-C-245448CG
W-LY-C-245454CG

$1954
$1989
$2032
$2068
$2105
$2145
$1825
$1869
$1911
$1954
$1997
$2032
$2075
$2109
$2148
$2186
$1861
$1903
$1946
$1989
$2032
$2068
$2109
$2145
$2184
$2222
$1903
$1946
$1989
$2032
$2075
$2109
$2152
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Panel Shield | Switch Inside Corner

Clear Glass w/ Magnetic Fascia - continued 3 of 3

| code | Price | Height(in) |

60 60

W-LY-C-245460CG $2189 24

W-LY-C-245466CG $2226 24 66 66
W-LY-C-245472CG $2266 24 72 72
W-LY-C-246018CG $1939 18 18 18
W-LY-C-246024CG $1980 24 24 24
W-LY-C-246030CG $2025 24 30 30
W-LY-C-246036CG $2068 24 36 36
W-LY-C-246042CG $2109 24 42 42
W-LY-C-246048CG $2145 24 48 48
W-LY-C-246054CG $2189 24 54 54
W-LY-C-246060CG $2222 24 60 60
W-LY-C-246066CG $2261 24 66 66
W-LY-C-246072CG $2301 24 72 72
W-LY-C-246618CG $1977 24 18 18
W-LY-C-246624CG $2020 24 24 24
W-LY-C-246630CG $2065 24 30 30
W-LY-C-246636CG $2105 24 36 36
W-LY-C-246642CG $2148 24 42 42
W-LY-C-246648CG $2182 24 48 48
W-LY-C-246654CG $2226 24 54 54
W-LY-C-246660CG $2261 24 60 60
W-LY-C-246666CG $2301 24 66 66
W-LY-C-246672CG $2339 24 72 72
W-LY-C-247218CG $2016 24 18 18
W-LY-C-247224CG $2058 24 24 24
W-LY-C-247230CG $2102 24 30 30
W-LY-C-247236CG $2145 24 36 36
W-LY-C-247242CG $2186 24 42 42
W-LY-C-247248CG $2222 24 48 48
W-LY-C-247254CG $2266 24 54 54
W-LY-C-247260CG $2301 24 60 60
W-LY-C-247266CG $2339 24 66 66
W-LY-C-247272CG $2378 24 72 72
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What's Included:

Tend cap

How to Specify:

At the end of run for clear tempered glass shield

with fascia

Options:

Metal paint finish

End Cap (Cosmo & Switch) | Panel Shield

Notes:

Requires 8" clearance from the top of the panel

Clear Glass

Height (in) Width (in)

W-CP-EC

$109

86 18

June 2022
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Canada

Shield Pricebook
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Gallery Shield

Gallery Shield

Freestanding w/ Stationary D-Feet
Stationary Skate Feet

Mobile Roller Skate Feet

Indent w/Stationary Skate Feet

Indent w/Mobile Roller Skate Feet

98

100

102

104

106
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Gallery Shield | Freestanding w/ Stationary D-Feet

D-foot
What's Included:

- 1" thick laminate Gallery Shield
- 16" acrylic blade

- 2 stationary D-feet

- 2 uU-channels

- 1 bottom brace

- Tacrylic blade channel

- 2 blade end caps

Options:
Height: 61", 66", 69", 72"

~

Acrylic

/

Laminate
Notes:

Acrylic portion is always 16" high

15-1/8" clearance for feet

width: 36", 42", 48"

Metal paint finish

Laminate finish

Acrylic finish

Whiteboard finish

Whiteboard
Price Height (in) Width (in) Depth (in) Weight (Ib) Volume (ft?)
W-GD-F-6136-W 1948 61 36 1 29.28 1.17
W-GD-F-6142-W 2252 61 42 1 34.16 1.37
W-GD-F-6148-W 2253 61 48 1 39.04 1.56
W-GD-F-6636-W 1966 66 36 1 31.68 1.27
W-GD-F-6642-W 2253 66 42 1 36.96 1.48
W-GD-F-6648-W 2254 66 48 1 42.24 1.69
W-GD-F-6936-W 1976 69 36 1 33.12 1.32
W-GD-F-6942-W 2254 69 42 1 38.64 1.55
W-GD-F-6948-W 2255 69 48 1 44.16 1.77
W-GD-F-7236-W 1986 72 36 1 34.56 1.38
W-GD-F-7242-W 2254 72 42 1 40.32 1.61
W-GD-F-7248-W 2256 72 48 1 46.08 1.84
98 Canada Shield Pricebook June 2022

Freestanding w/ Stationary D-Feet | Gallery Shield

Clear Acrylic Frosted Acrylic
Price Height (in) Width (in) Price Height (in) Width (in)
W-GD-F-6136-C 1676 61 36 W-GD-F-6136-F 1756 61 36
W-GD-F-6142-C 1997 61 42 W-GD-F-6142-F 2075 61 42
W-GD-F-6148-C 2003 61 48 W-GD-F-6148-F 2081 61 48
W-GD-F-6636-C 1694 66 36 W-GD-F-6636-F 1771 66 36
W-GD-F-6642-C 1998 66 42 W-GD-F-6642-F 2076 66 42
W-GD-F-6648-C 2005 66 48 W-GD-F-6648-F 2082 66 48
W-GD-F-6936-C 1704 69 36 W-GD-F-6936-F 1780 69 36
W-GD-F-6942-C 1999 69 42 W-GD-F-6942-F 2076 69 42
W-GD-F-6948-C 2008 69 48 W-GD-F-6948-F 2083 69 48
W-GD-F-7236-C 1714 72 36 W-GD-F-7236-F 1791 72 36
W-GD-F-7242-C 1999 72 42 W-GD-F-7242-F 2077 72 42
W-GD-F-7248-C 2008 72 48 W-GD-F-7248-F 2086 72 48
Laminate
Price Height (in) Width (in)
W-GD-F-6136-L 1123 61 36
W-GD-F-6142-L 1427 61 42
W-GD-F-6148-L 1428 61 48
W-GD-F-6636-L 1141 66 36
W-GD-F-6642-L 1428 66 42
W-GD-F-6648-L 1429 66 48
W-GD-F-6936-L 1151 69 36
W-GD-F-6942-L 1429 69 42
W-GD-F-6948-L 1430 69 48
W-GD-F-7236-L 1161 72 36
W-GD-F-7242-L 1429 72 42
W-GD-F-7248-L 1431 72 48
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Gallery Shield | Stationary Skate Feet Stationary Skate Feet | Gallery Shield

- Clear Acrylic Frosted Acrylic
Price Height (in) Width (in) Price Height (in) Width (in)
W-GH-F-6136-C 1527 61 36 W-GH-F-6136-F 1604 61 36
W-GH-F-6142-C 1841 61 42 W-GH-F-6142-F 1920 61 42
l - W-GH-F-6148-C 1848 61 48 W-GH-F-6148-F 1925 61 48
d I ’\‘/ d ' /\‘/ W-GH-F-6636-C 1540 66 36 W-GH-F-6636-F 1619 66 36
A\ N
W-GH-F-6642-C 1843 66 42 W-GH-F-6642-F 1921 66 42
Skate foot Acrylic Laminate
What's Included: Notes: W-GH-F-6648-C 1849 66 48 W-GH-F-6648-F 1926 66 48
- 1" thick laminate Gallery Shield Acrylic portion is always 16" High W-GH-F-6936-C 1551 69 36 W-GH-F-6936-F 1630 69 36
- 16" acrylic blade 18-1/4" clearance for feet W-GH-F-6942-C 1844 69 42 W-GH-F-6942-F 1921 69 42
- 4 stationary SKATE feet
Y W-GH-F-6948-C 1850 69 48 W-GH-F-6948-F 1927 69 48
- Tacrylic blade channel
W-GH-F-7236-C 1563 72 36 W-GH-F-7236-F 1639 72 36
- 2 blade end caps
. W-GH-F-7242-C 1845 72 42 W-GH-F-7242-F 1922 72 42
Options:
Height: 61", 66", 69", 72" W-GH-F-7248-C 1850 72 48 W-GH-F-7248-F 1929 72 48
Width: 36" 42" 48" .
Laminate
Metal paint finish
Laminate finish Price Height (in) Width (in)
Acry“C finish W-GH-F-6136-L 1023 61 36
Whiteboard finish W-GH-F-6142-L 1323 61 42
o W-GH-F-6148-L 1326 61 48
Whiteboard
: e e : ! W-GH-F-6636-L 843 66 36
Price Height (in) Width (in) Depth (in) Weight (Ib) Volume (ft?)
W-GH-F-6136-W 1848 61 36 1 29.28 1.17 W-GH-F-6642-L 1324 66 42
W-GH-F-6142-W 2148 61 42 1 34.16 1.37 e —— -~ - 48
W-GH-F-6148-W 2151 61 48 1 39.04 1.56
W-GH-F-6636-W 1668 66 36 1 31.68 1.27 W-GH-F-6936-L 844 69 36
W-GH-F-6642-W 2149 66 42 1 36.96 1.48
W-GH-F-6942-L 1326 69 42
W-GH-F-6648-W 2152 66 48 1 42.24 1.69
W-GH-F-6936-W 1669 69 36 1 33.12 1.32 W-GH-F-6948-L 1327 69 48
W-GH-F-6942-W 2151 69 42 1 38.64 1.55
W-GH-F-6948-W 2152 69 48 1 44.16 1.77 W-GH-F-7236-L 844 72 36
W-GH-F-7236-W 1669 72 36 1 34.56 1.38 W-GH-F-7242-L 1327 72 42
W-GH-F-7242-W 2152 72 42 1 40.32 1.61
W-GH-F-7248-W 2153 72 48 1 46.08 1.84 W-GH-F-7248-L 1328 72 48
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Gallery Shield | Mobile Roller Skate Feet Mobile Roller Skate Feet | Gallery Shield

Clear Acrylic Frosted Acrylic
Price Height (in) Width (in) Price Height (in) Width (in)
W-GH-M-6136-C 1715 61 36 W-GH-M-6136-F 1795 61 36
W-GH-M-6142-C 2034 61 42 W-GH-M-6142-F 2111 61 42
W-GH-M-6148-C 2039 61 48 W-GH-M-6148-F 2120 61 48
W-GH-M-6636-C 1734 66 36 W-GH-M-6636-F 1813 66 36
W-GH-M-6642-C 2035 66 42 W-GH-M-6642-F 2113 66 42
Roller Skate foot Acrylic Laminate
What's Included: Notes: W-GH-M-6648-C 2043 66 48 W-GH-M-6648-F 2121 66 48
Acryﬁc Acry”C portion is16” |—||gh W-GH-M-6936-C 1744 69 36 W-GH-M-6936-F 1822 69 36
- " thick laminate Gallery Shield 18-1/4" clearance for feet W-GH-M-6942-C | 2036 69 42 W-GH-M-6942-F 2114 69 42
- 16" acrylic blade
. i 7 lockabl
4 mobile Roller Skate feet smm lockable casters W-GH-M-6948-C | 2043 69 48 W-GH-M-6948-F | 2122 69 48
- Tacrylic blade channel
+ 2 blade end caps W-GH-M-7236-C 1756 72 36 W-GH-M-7236-F 1833 72 36
Laminate
- 1" thick laminate Gallery Shield W-GH-M-7242-C 2036 72 42 W-GH-M-7242-F 2116 72 42
- 4 mobile Roller Skate feet
Options: W-GH-M-7248-C 2044 72 48 W-GH-M-7248-F 2123 72 48
Height: 61", 66", 69" 72" .
Laminate

Width: 36", 42", 48"

Price Height (in) Width (in)

Metal paint finish

Laminate finish W-GH-M-6136-L 1217 61 36
Acrylic finish W-GH-M-6142-L 1516 61 42
Whiteboard finish W-GH-M-6148-L | 1517 61 48
Whiteboard W-GH-M-6636-L 1232 66 36
Price Height (in) Width (in) Depth (in) Weight (Ib) Volume (ft?) W-GH-M-6642-L 1517 66 42
W-GH-M-6136-W 2042 61 36 1 29.28 1.17 WGH-M-6648.L 1518 o "
W-GH-M-6142-W 2341 61 42 1 34.16 1.37
W-GH-M-6148-W 2342 61 48 1 39.04 1.56 W-GH-M-6936-L 1243 69 36
W-GH-M-6636-W 2057 66 36 1 31.68 1.27
W-GH-M-6642-W 2342 66 42 1 36.96 1.48 W-GH-M-6942-L 1518 69 42
W-GH-M-6648-W 2343 66 48 1 42.24 1.69
W-GH-M-6936-W 2068 69 36 1 33.12 1.32 W-GH-M-6948-L | 1520 69 48
W-GH-M-6948-W 2345 69 48 1 44.16 1.77
W-GH-M-7236-W 2077 72 36 1 34.56 1.38 W-GH-M-7242-L 1518 72 42
W-GH-M-7242-W 2343 72 42 1 40.32 1.61
W-GH-M-7248-W 2346 72 48 1 46.08 1.84 W-GH-M-7248-L 1521 72 48
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Gallery Shield | Indent w/Stationary Skate Feet Indent w/Stationary Skate Feet | Gallery Shield

Laminate Whiteboard
Height (in) Width (in) Height (in) Width (in)

W-GI-F-6142-L 1411 61 42 W-GI-F-6136-W 1983 61 36
W-GI-F-6148-L 1415 61 48 W-GI-F-6142-W 2299 61 42
W-GI-F-6642-L 1415 66 42 W-GI-F-6148-W 2300 61 48
W-GI-F-6648-L 1417 66 48 W-GI-F-6636-W 2024 66 36
W-GI-F-6942-L 1415 69 42 W-GI-F-6642-W 2300 66 42
Skate foot Laminate/Whiteboard W-GI-F-6948-L 1418 69 48 W-GI-F-6648-W 2302 66 48
W-GI-F-7242-L 1417 72 42 W-GI-F-6936-W 2045 69 36
What's Included: Notes: W-GI-F-7248-L 1418 72 48 W-GI-F-6942-W 2301 69 42
- 1" thick Indent Gallery Shield 18-1/4" Clearance for feet W-GI-F-6948-W 2302 69 48

- 4 stationary SKATE feet Indent 25"Depth x 19" High, starts 16" off the floor
W-GI-F-7236-W 2068 72 36
W-GI-F-7242-W 2302 72 42
W-GI-F-7248-W 2303 72 48

Options:

Height: 61", 66", 69", 72"

Width: 42" 48"

Metal paint finish

Laminate finish

Whiteboard finish
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Gallery Shield | Indent w/Mobile Roller Skate Feet Indent w/Mobile Roller Skate Feet | Gallery Shield

Laminate Whiteboard
Height (in) Width (in) Height (in) Width (in)
W-GI-M-6142-L 1606 61 42 W-GI-M-6136-W 2181 61 36
W-GI-M-6148-L 1608 61 48 W-GI-M-6142-W 2492 61 42
W-GI-M-6642-L 1607 66 42 W-GI-M-6148-W 2493 61 48
) _ W-GI-M-6648-L 1609 66 48 W-GI-M-6636-W 2218 66 36
Roller Skate foot Laminate/Whiteboard
W-GI-M-6942-L 1608 69 42 W-GI-M-6642-W 2493 66 42
What's Included: Notes:
- 1" thick Indent Shield 18-1/4" Clearance for feet W-GI-M-6948-L 1609 69 48 W-GI-M-6648-W 2495 66 48
- 4 mobile Roller Skate feet Indent 25"Dx19"H, starts 16" off the floor
75mm lockable casters W-GI-M-7242-L 1609 72 42 W-GI-M-6936-W 2240 69 36
W-GI-M-7248-L 1610 72 48 W-GI-M-6942-W 2495 69 42
W-GI-M-6948-W 2496 69 48
W-GI-M-7236-W 2258 72 36
W-GI-M-7242-W 2495 72 42
W-GI-M-7248-W 2497 72 48
Options:

Height: 61", 66", 69", 72"

Width: 42" 48"

Metal paint finish

Laminate finish

Whiteboard finish
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Caddy Shield

Clear acrylic Frosted acrylic Laminate Pet Felt

What's Included: Notes:
Acrylic, Laminate or PET Caddy Base For 1" thick worksurface

Maximum 12" extension

How to Specify: Caddy base is 24"D on all sizes
24" for 24" surface Shield is non-handed
30" for 30" surface Front is secured with a clamp, back with two-
way tape

36" for 24" surface with 12" extension

42" for 30" surface with 12" overhang

Options:
Height: 24"
Depth: 24" 30", 36", 42" with 24" base

Height Depth Height Depth

Price

()] (in) ()] (in)

CLEAR ACRYLIC FROSTED ACRYLIC

W-SJ-D-2424-C $759 24 24 W-SJ-D-2424-F $853 24 24

Ca n a d a W-SJ-D-2430-C $898 @ 24 30 W-SJ-D-2430-F $1077 24 30
S h i e | d p r i Ce bO O k W-SJ-D-2436-C $942 24 36 W-SJ-D-2436-F $1152 24 36

W-SJ-D-2442-C $987 24 42 W-SJ-D-2442-F $1225 24 42

J u ne 2022 LAMINATE PET FELT
C d d S h et I d W-SJ-D-2424-L $802 24 24 W-SJ-D-2424-P $900 24 24
a y I e W-SJ-D-2430-L $946 24 30 W-SJ-D-2430-P $993 24 30
W-SJ-D-2436-L $994 @ 24 36 W-SJ-D-2436-P $1188 24 36
W-SJ-D-2442-L $1042 24 42 W-SJ-D-2442-P $1188 24 42
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Sanitization Cabinet

\/
What's Included: Notes:
Sanitization Station with Bottom Adjustable Bottom adjustable shelf accommmodates shorter
Shelf Mask/Glove Dispenser bins

Mask/Glove Dispenser Can hold 2

How to Specify:

LH or RH Door

Options:
Height: 72"
Depth: 18"
Width: 24"

Ca n a d a Standard handle options except for McKay

Shield Pricebook
J U ﬂ e 2022 Sanitization Station

W-11-7-721824-L $1650 72 18 24

Sanitization Cabinet o | . .

Height (in) nT-Teldo W(1y)] Width (in)
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